

Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



19th October, 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Services, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Listing: http://listing.bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Listing: https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/

Re:

Security	BSE	NSE	ISIN
Equity Shares	532313	MAHLIFE	INE813A01018

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In compliance with the provision of regulation 39(3) of the Security Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mention intimation with respect to loss of share certificates(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	No.of share(s)	Folio	Share Certificate No(s).		Distinctive Numbers	
				From	То	From	То
1	SAMIR SURENDRA SHAH SURENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH	100	40954414	655174	655174	162342413	162342512
2	KESHAV CHOPRA	14	40071997	650361	650361	162006147	162006160
_	BHARAT RAMANLAL SARAIYA	41	40609016	214074	214078	4905088	4905088
		82		654067	654067	162249419	162249500
CH	AHMAD EBRAHIM CHOTHIA FATEMA AHMAD CHOTHIA	674	40577904	653129	653129	162120283	162120956
		327		201718	201751	4544588	4544924



Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd.

Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Dr. G. M, Bhosale Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, India

Tel.: +91 22 6747 8600 www.mahindralifespaces.com

CIN: L45200MH1999PLC118949



5 FATEMA AHMAD	72	40677631	261338	261345	5520831	5520902
CHOTHIA AHMAD EBRAHIM CHOTHIA	144		653138	653138	162121629	162121772

Kindly acknowledge the receipt for the same.

For Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited

Vimal Agarwal Chief Financial Officer

Form ISR-4

(see circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January : Securities in dematerialized form in case of Investor Service Re-

96740443

Date: 31/07/2023

Request for issue of <u>Duplicate Certificate</u> and other S

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical resum,

A. Mandatory Documents / de I / We are submitting the follow Depository Participant to demate of Submitted of Confirmate Participant, refer to the instructions)	ving documerialize my ation, recei	nents / details and / our securities with the Rived from the Rived	nd undertake to request the within 120days from the date TA/Issuer Company(tick ✓as		
• Demat Account No.	(If av	⁄ailable): 🗗 🗗	₫@Ġ₽6 ₽☐□□		
四位区回口自己各口					
Provide Client Master List (CN	/IL) of your (Demat Account fr	om Depository Participant*		
Provide the following details, if they are not already available with the RTA (see <u>SEBI circular dated November 03, 2021</u> in this regard) PAN. AAPPC≥254P Specimen Signature Nomination / Declaration to Opt-out Rescue					
* (Your address, e-mail address, folio from the information available above details for all your folios. circular dated November 03, 2021	ole in your (In this rega	CML). You can au	thorize the RTA to update the		
B. I / We request you for the fo		k ✓ relevant box)		
Issue of Duplicate certificate		☐ Claim from U	Inclaimed Suspense Account		
Replacement/ Renewal / Ex	change of	☐ Endorsement	±		
Sub-division / Splitting of certificate	securities	Consolidation of Folios			
Consolidation of Securities ce	Transmission		J. V.		
☐ Transposition(Mention the new order of holders here)					
Claim from Suspense Escrow Demat Account					
C. I/ We are enclosing certificate(s) as detailed below**:					
Name of the Issuer Company	Mahindra Lifespace Cosposation CTP.				
Folio Number	40071997				
Name(s) of the security	1. KES	HAV CHAM	echnologies !		
holder(s) as per the	2.	·	RIS-LETTER IN		
certificate(s)	3.	į)	
			Page 1/	1	

26740435

Request Letter

From By:-

9923092

SAFVAN JUNEDBHAI MANSURI

202, Nilam Chambers, Khatriwad, Navsari, Gujarat- 396 445

Date :28 /08/2023

Mo.No.95868 32490

Power of Attorney Holder of " IBRAHIM AHMED CHOTHIA "

Residing at-Patel Manzil, Vohorwad, Navsari- Gujarat- 396 445

To,

MAHINDRA LIFE SPACE DEVELOPES LTD.

SHOS/TROD

Regd Office :- 5th Floor, Mahindra Travels,

Worli, Mumbai- Maharashtra- 400018

Through KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD.

Selenium Tower-B,

Plot no. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda,

Seri, Hydrabad- 500032.



Sub:- Request Letter for Missing/misplaced/Lost Shares of 337, Number of Shares.

Ref:-

Folio No. 40577904

No. of Shares:1011 Missing 337

Bonus



96740240

Samir Saraiya

Suneeta 11-B, Ridge Road, Malabar Hill, Bombay - 400006. Tel: 9820214184

Email: samirsaraiya@gmail.com

June 30, 2023

Ankit Shah

5th Floor Mahindra Lifespace Developers Ltd Mahindra Towers Opp. Century Bhavan, Century Colony Worli, Mumbai 400018

Dear Ankit,

In response to the letter received from KFin Technologies dated 26, April, 2023 and the subsequent conversations with you, I have modified the set of documents as per KFin's requirements.

I am enclosing the full set of documents in original.

Please expedite my request

Samir Saraiya

Thanks.

M B OCT 2023

A INWARD NO:

Myderabad

MUSID STRON

Request Letter



From By:-

SAFVAN JUNEDBHAI MANSURI

202, Nilam Chambers,
Khatriwad, Navsari, Gujarat- 396 445
Date: 08/08/2023
Mo.No.95868 32490

Power of Attorney Holder of "IBRAHIM AHMED CHOTHIA"

Residing at-Patel Manzil, Vohorwad, Navsari- Gujarat- 396 445

To,

MAHINDRA LIFE SPACE DEVELOPES LTD.

Regd Office :- 5th Floor, Mahindra Travels,

Worli, Mumbai- Maharashtra- 400018

SHOS/TROL

Through KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PVT.LTD.

Selenium Tower-B,

Plot no. 31-32, Gachibowli,

Financial District, Nanakramguda,

Seri, Hydrabad- 500032.

Sub:- Request Letter for Missing/misplaced/Lost Shares of 337, Number of Shares.

Ref:- Folio No. 40677631

No. of Shares: 216 Missing 72

Bonus 144

1 8 OCT 2023

^Ayderaba^r

INWARD NO:

96740442

Form ISR-4

(see circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2/ Securities in dematerialized form in case of investor Service Request



9923094

Request for issue of Duplicate Certificate and other Service Requests

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical form)

	•					
A. Mandatory Documents / details required to I / We are submitting the following document Depository Participant to dematerialize my / or offissuance of Letter of Confirmation, received relevant, refer to the instructions):	ts / details and undertake to request the ur securities within 120days from the date					
- Demat Account No. (If available): 📝						
Provide Client Master List (CML) of your Participant*						
 Provide the following details, if they are no 						
circular dated November 03, 2021 in this rega						
PAN Nomination / Declaration to Opt out	Specimen Signature					
Normitation / Declaration to Ope out						
above details for all your folios. In this regard, please refer to and use Form ISR-1 in SEBI circular dated November 03, 2021. 3. If We request you for the following (tick \(\sigma \) relevant box) Issue of Duplicate certificate Claim from Unclaimed Suspense						
	Account					
Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate	Endorsement					
Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate	Consolidation of Folios					
Consolidation of Securities certificate Transmission						
Transposition (Mention the new order of holders here)						
2. I / We are enclosing certificate(s) as details	ed below**:					
Name of the Issuer Company MAHINDRA UFBSPACE DISTRIBITION						
Follo Number #109 EUU H						
Name(s) of the security 1. Samir Byrendm Shah.						
	Page 1					

MSD